UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A NO. 83622/2018 in SLP(C) NO. 32589/2014

It is submitted by learned counsel appearing for

the  petitioners/applicants  that  the

petitioners/applicants  have  deposited  a  sum  of

Rs.3,37,00,000/-  (Rupees  three  crores  thirty  seven

lakhs only).

Learned  counsel  for  the  respondent-Bank  shall

obtain instructions in the matter.

Let the matter be listed on 23.7.2018.

Status  quo  existing  as  on  today,  shall  be

maintained till then.

(Deepak Guglani)      (H.S. Parasher)
 Court Master Assistant Registrar